The CABAC range of power cords with moulded plugs can be used to connect power to equipment, light
fittings, lamps and more. The cords are available in 2 and 3 pin plug configurations with 7.5 to 10 Amp ratings.
There are two basic variants available i.e.with or without a 5mm earth terminal.
PLUG & CORD 2-3 PIN 7.5-15 AMPS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
• Conformant standards: AS3112; AS3131; AS3191
• Dept. of Minerals and Energy App: 10143, 10144, 11430, 11436, 11600,13908, 16067, 16066
• Cord rating: V75°C for 250 volt application
• Cord Line Switch Approval: V/910225/174 SECV
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
2 Pin 7.5 Amp
PART NO. PIN AMPS CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm2)
COLOUR LENGTH
(m)
RING
TERMINAL
2P7.5BK2 2 7.5 0.75 Black 2 Yes
2P7.5WH2 2 7.5 0.75 White 2 Yes
2PF7.5BK2NT 2 7.5 0.75 Black 2 No (Flat Cable)
3 Pin 7.5 Amp
PART NO. PIN AMPS CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm2)
COLOUR LENGTH
(m)
RING
TERMINAL
3P7.5GY0.7NT 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 0.7 No
3P7.5GY1.7 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 1.7 Yes
3P7.5GY1.7NT 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 1.7 No
3P7.5BK2 3 7.5 0.75 Black 2 Yes
3P7.5BK2NT 3 7.5 0.75 Black 2 No
3P7.5GY2 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 2 Yes
3P7.5GY2NT 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 2 No
3P7.5WH2NT 3 7.5 0.75 White 2 No
3P7.5GY-3 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 3 Yes
3 Pin 10 Amp
PART NO. PIN AMPS CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm2)
COLOUR LENGTH
(m)
RING
TERMINAL
3P10GY1.7 3 10 1.0 Grey 1.7 Yes
3P10GY1.7NT 3 10 1.0 Grey 1.7 No
3P10BK2 3 10 1.0 Black 2 Yes
3P10BK2NT 3 10 1.0 Black 2 No
3P10GY2 3 10 1.0 Grey 2 Yes
3P10GY2NT 3 10 1.0 Grey 2 No
3P10GY3 3 10 1.0 Grey 3 Yes
3P10GY3NT 3 10 1.0 Grey 3 No
3P10BK3 3 10 1.0 Black 3 Yes
PLUG & CORD 2-3 PIN 7.5-15 AMPS
PRODUCT DATASHEET PRODUCT DATASHEET
ALSO AVAILABLE
3 Pin 15 Amp
PART NO. PIN AMPS CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm2)
COLOUR LENGTH
(m)
RING
TERMINAL
3P15GY3NT 3 15 1.5 Grey 3 No
3P15BK3NT 3 15 1.5 Black 3 No
Computer Cords - IEC Plug Style
PART NO. PIN AMPS CONDUCTOR
SIZE (mm2)
COLOUR LENGTH
(m)
VARIENT
3PIECBK 3 7.5 0.75 Black 2 IEC Plug
3PIECGY 3 7.5 0.75 Grey 2 IEC Plug